Off-The-Shelf
Quantum Cascade
IR Lasers
Readily available, off-the shelf
Multiple Wavelengths
91 Boylston Street, Brookline, MA 02445 tel: (617)566-3821
www.boselec.com    shop.boselec.com    qcl@boselec.com
• Continuous-wave output

• HHL housing
• Collimated beam output
These lasers are ready for immediate shipment and can be obtained at a low price with a
lead time of 2 weeks in most cases for small quantities (up to 3).  For larger quantities
please contact us directly! qcl@boselec.com
They can also be purchased directly through our Web Store:
Currently available OTS lasers (5/26):
Part # Center wave
number
Min. power at
Center
Wavelength
Tuning
Range
CW-SM-Q-1030-15-0.9-HHL-L 1030 cm-1 > 15 mW > 3 cm-1
CW-SM-Q-1046.3-5-1-HHL-L 1046.3 cm-1 > 5 mW > 2 cm-1
CW-SM-Q-1103.5-20-0.8-HHL-L 1103.5 cm-1 > 20 mW > 3 cm-1
CW-SM-Q-1900-5-0.5-HHL-L 1900 cm-1 > 5 mW > 2 cm-1
CW-SM-Q-2209-15-1-HHL-L 2209 cm-1 > 15 mW > 3 cm-1
CW-SM-Q-2311-10-1-HHL-L 2311 cm-1 > 10 mW > 4 cm-1
CW Single Mode Laser / CW-SM-Q-1030-15-0.9-HHL-L
CW Single Mode Lasers (or CW-DFB lasers) are